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PRASA-BUNDLE-M-002 SS24-RMS-241

RS 4.2

SWIFAMBO RAIL HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
ACCOUNT NUMBER - 202538117
DATE DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

1/1/2011 OPENING BALANCE R -

30/9/2011 FEE - CHEQUE BOOK ACC 20-253-811-7 ## R 25.50 -R 25.50
3/10/2011 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR OPENING BALANCEMIDRAND BRAN 341 R 500.00 R 474.50
31/10/2011 SERVICE FEE MIN SF 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 429.50
31/10/2011 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 28.00 R 401.50
30/11/2011 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 28.00 R 373.50
30/11/2011 SERVICE FEE MIN SF 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 328.50
1/12/2011 DEBIT TRANSFER 9209 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 36,931.16 -R 36,602.66
2/12/2011 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR TRANSFER MIDRAND BRAN 80S R 40,000.00 R 3,397.34
8/12/2011 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR SIYAYA RAIL SOLUTIONS R 120,000.00 R 123,397.34
24/12/2011 INTEREST ON OVERDRAFT UP TO 12 23 202538117 (@18,000% R 18.05 R 123,379.29
31/12/2011 OVERDRAFT SERVICE FEE NO LIMIT ACC 202538117 ## R 57.00 R 123,322.29
31/12/2011 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 123,277.29
31/12/2011 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 28.00 R 123,249.29
3/1/2012 DEBIT TRANSFER 9458 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 18,413.08 R 104,836.21
31/1/2012 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 104,791.21
31/1/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 104,756.21
1/2/2012 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR SIYAYA RAIL SOLUTIONS R 250,000.00 R 354,756.21
1/2/2012 DEBIT TRANSFER 9165 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 18,413.08 R 336,343.13
20/2/2012 | TELETRANSMISSION INWARD VOSSLOH TRACK 1202163421TT2 522 R 145,065.40 R 481,408.53
20/2/2012 FEE-TELETRANSMISSION INWARD FOREX REF NO 1202163421TT2 522 # R 645.00 R 480,763.53
24/2/2012 |FEE: 90 DAY STATEMENT ©9H18 PBB GAUTENG EXP ## A R 20.00 R 480,743.53
1/2/2012 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 480,698.53
1/2/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 480,663.53
1/3/2012 DEBIT TRANSFER 9166 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 18,413.08 R 462,250.45
29/3/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO SIYAYA RAIL WJ200 12:00 R 125,000.00 R 337,250.45
29/3/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO SIYAYA RAIL WJ200 11:56 R 125,000.00 R 212,250.45
31/3/2012 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## A R 45.00 R 212,205.45
31/3/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 212,170.45
2/4/2012 DEBIT TRANSFER 9119 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 18,527.08 R 193,643.37
4/4/2012 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 MAR 12 ## R 60.35 R 193,583.02
11/4/2012 TELETRANSMISSION INWARD VOSSLOH TRACK 1204043421TT1181 R 56,100.00 R 249,683.02
11/4/2012 FEE-TELETRANSMISSION INWARD FOREX REF NO 1204043421TT1181 # R 252.45 R 249,430.57
30/4/2012 TELETRANSMISSION OUTWARD 3 H BLISSETT 1204261155TT0639 39,45 R 23,387.63 R 226,042.94
30/4/2012 TELETRANSMISSION OUTWARD 3 H BLISSETT 1204261155TT0640 39,45 R 8,093.56 R 217,949.38
30/4/2012 FEE-TELETRANSMISSION OUTWARD 3 H BLISSETT 1204261155TT0640 ## R 225.00 R 217,724.38
30/4/2012 FEE-TELETRANSMISSION OUTWARD 3 H BLISSETT 1204261155TT0639 ## R 225.00 R 217,499.38
30/4/2012 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 97.20 R 217,402.18
30/4/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 217,367.18
2/5/2012 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9789 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 19,924.60 R 197,442.58
4/5/2012 | BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 APR 12 ## R 3.40 R 197,439.18
24/5/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR SIYAYA RAIL SOLUTIONS R 320,000.00 R 517,439.18
29/5/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO COETZ CU COETZEE WJ20013:23 R 3,800.00 R 513,639.18
29/5/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO DELACOVIA INTERIOR WJ200 12:58 A R 119,493.13 R 394,146.05
29/5/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO COETZ CU COETZEE WJ20013:23 R 4,000.00 R 390,146.05
29/5/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO COETZ CU COETZEE WJ20013:23 R 900.00 R 389,246.05
29/5/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO DELACOVIA INTERIOR WJ200 12:55 R 119,493.00 R 269,753.05
31/5/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 269,718.05
31/5/2012 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 269,673.05
1/6/2012 | DEBIT TRANSFER 9915 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 19,685.04 R 249,988.01
4/6/2012 |BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 MAY 12 ## R 59.96 R 249,928.05
30/6/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 249,893.05
30/6/2012 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 249,848.05
2/7/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO NKUMBA INVESTMENTS WJ]200 ©9:08 R 64,652.53 R 185,195.52
2/7/2012 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9758 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 20,521.05 R 164,674.47
4/7/2012 | BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 DUN 12 ## R 33.97 R 164,640.50
6/7/2012 |FEE: 90 DAY STATEMENT ©8H11 PBB GAUTENG EXP ## R 20.00 R 164,620.50
25/7/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO A-M CONSULTING ENG WJ200 16:39 R 500.00 R 164,120.50
31/7/2012 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 164,075.50
1/8/2012 DEBIT TRANSFER 9776 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 21,387.97 R 142,687.53
2/8/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO DELACOVIA INTERIOR YWU44 11:15 R 37,714.04 R 104,973.49
3/8/2012 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 JUL 12 ## R 19.59 R 104,953.90
7/8/2012 |MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE 3107 ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 104,918.90
31/8/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 104,883.90
31/8/2012 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 104,838.90
3/9/2012 DEBIT TRANSFER 9238 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 22,691.31 R 82,147.59
4/9/2012 | ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO WKH L WKH LANDGREBE WJ]20011:12 R 114.00 R 82,033.59
4/9/2012 | ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO WKH L WKH LANDGREBE WJ]20011:12 R 969.00 R 81,064.59
4/9/2012 | ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO WKH L WKH LANDGREBE WJ]20011:12 R 2,907.00 R 78,157.59
4/9/2012 | BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 AUG 12 ## R 9.80 R 78,147.79
14/9/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR VOSSLOH SA MIDRAND BRAN 648 R 56,100.00 R 134,247.79
21/9/2012 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MINIT PRINT YWU44 15:32 R 1,083.00 R 133,164.79
27/9/2012 |FEE: 90 DAY STATEMENT 10H57 PBB GAUTENG EXP ## A R 20.00 R 133,144.79
29/9/2012 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 133,099.79
29/9/2012 |MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 133,064.79
1/10/2012 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9772 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES [ 18730 R 21,287.01 R 111,777.78
3/10/2012 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 SEP 12 ## R 29.79 R 111,747.99
10/10/2012 TRANSFER FROM TAX INVOICE @5 GOSS:BRANCH 039 R 56,100.00 R 167,847.99
24/10/2012 FEE: 9@ DAY STATEMENT 13H35 PBB GAUTENG EXP ## R 20.00 R 167,827.99
31/10/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 167,792.99
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Page 2 of 6

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE
31/10/2012 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 167,747.99
1/11/2012 DEBIT TRANSFER 9321 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 22,323.31 R 145,424.68
3/11/2012 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 OCT 12 ## R 3.40 R 145,421.28
30/11/2012 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 145,376.28
30/11/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 145,341.28
3/12/2012 DEBIT TRANSFER 9823 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 18,30 R 22,017.27 R 123,324.01
4/12/2012 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES BEST 2000 FOR QLY43 NOV 12 ## R 3.40 R 123,320.61
31/12/2012 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 123,275.61
31/12/2012 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 35.00 R 123,240.61
2/1/2013 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9673 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 15,00 R 22,051.80 R 101,188.81
31/1/2013 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 R 45.00 R 101,143.81
31/1/2013 |MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 R 37.00 R 101,106.81
1/2/2013 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9931 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES R 21,998.43 R 79,108.38
28/2/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 79,071.38
28/2/2013 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 79,026.38
1/3/2013 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9511 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 15,00 R 21,688.28 R 57,338.10
4/3/2013 |BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 FEB 13 ## R 44.16 R 57,293.94
30/3/2013 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 57,248.94
30/3/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 57,211.94
2/4/2013 DEBIT TRANSFER 9964 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 15,00 R 21,862.77 R 35,349.17
5/4/2013 |INTERBANK CREDIT TRANSFER /PRASA MIDRAND BRAN 547 R 460,526,315.79 R 460,561,664.96
8/4/2013 |IB TRANSFER TO Loan to AMCE 11H25 4,70 R 5,000,000.00 R 455,561,664.96
9/4/2013 | TRANSFER TO ENERWASTE SOLUTIONS PTY 41,50 R 13,680,000.00 R 441,881,664.96
9/4/2013 | TRANSFER TO BAHN WHEELS SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 41,50 R 18,810,000.00 R 423,071,664.96
9/4/2013 |IB TRANSFER TO loan to AMCE 1@H55 4,70 R 3,000,000.00 R 420,071,664.96
9/4/2013 |INTERBANK TRANSFER WKH LANDGREBE 1304094442NP2926 41,50 R 8,800,000.00 R 411,271,664.96
9/4/2013 | INTERBANK TRANSFER MANOROKO MAKOL 1304094442NP2927 41,50 R 22,500,000.00 R 388,771,664.96
9/4/2013 FEE - INTERBANK TRANSFER ## R 1,188.00 R 388,770,476.96
9/4/2013 |FEE - INTERBANK TRANSFER ## R 1,188.00 R 388,769,288.96
9/4/2013 | TELEGRAPHIC EXPENSES ## R 174.50 R 388,769,114.46
9/4/2013 | TELEGRAPHIC EXPENSES ## R 174.50 R 388,768,939.96
11/4/2013 | TRANSFER FROM VOSSHLOH RENTAL JAN-MAR 2013 R 65,738.51 R 388,834,678.47
11/4/2013 | TRANSFER TO ENERWASTE SOLUTIONS PL 41,50 R 10,000,000.00 R 378,834,678.47
11/4/2013 |TRANSFER TO NKOSI SABELO INC R 14,300,000.00 R 364,534,678.47
11/4/2013 | TRANSFER TO MUSA CAPITAL ADVISOR 41,50 R 5,000,000.00 R 359,534,678.47
11/4/2013 INTERBANK TRANSFER WKH LANDGREBE 1304114442NP2980 41,50 R 1,200,000.00 R 358,334,678.47
11/4/2013 |FEE - INTERBANK TRANSFER R 1,188.00 R 358,333,490.47
11/4/2013 TELEGRAPHIC EXPENSES ## R 174.50 R 358,333,315.97
11/4/2013 TELEGRAPHIC EXPENSES ## R 174.50 R 358,333,141.47
11/4/2013 TELEGRAPHIC EXPENSES ## R 174.50 R 358,332,966.97
22/4/2013 TRANSFER TO MUSA CAPITAL CSC-JOHANNES 668 41,50 R  8,500,000.00 R 349,832,966.97
22/4/2013 |INTERBANK TRANSFER WKH LANDGREBE 1304224442NP3163 41,50 R  4,300,000.00 R 345,532,966.97
22/4/2013 | TRANSFER TO BAHN WHEELS SOLUTIONS 41,50 R 9,510,000.00 R 336,022,966.97
22/4/2013 TRANSFER TO NKOSI SABELO INC. R 14,200,000.00 R 321,822,966.97
22/4/2013 ARRANGEMENT FEE ## R 174.50 R 321,822,792.47
22/4/2013 |FEE - INTERBANK TRANSFER ## R 776.00 R 321,822,022.47
22/4/2013 ARRANGEMENT FEE ## R 174.50 R 321,821,847.97
22/4/2013 TELEGRAPHIC EXPENSES ## R 174.50 R 321,821,673.47
30/4/2013 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 439.40 R 321,821,234.07
30/4/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 321,821,197.07
2/5/2013 | DEBIT TRANSFER 9218 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 15,00 R 22,055.05 R 321,799,142.02
4/5/2013 | BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 APR 13 ## R 20.38 R 321,799,121.64
9/5/2013 | ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOH@1l EOH INFRASTUC WJ20013:54 R 12,195.72 R 321,786,925.92
9/5/2013 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOH@1 EOH INFRASTUC W1)20013 : 54 R 8,686.80 R 321,778,239.12
9/5/2013 | ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOH@1l EOH INFRASTUC WJ20013:54 R 381.90 R 321,777,857.22
9/5/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOH@1 EOH INFRASTUC WJ20013:54 R 4,915.68 R 321,772,941.54
9/5/2013 | ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOHO1 EOH INFRASTUC WJ20013:54 R 956.46 R 321,771,985.08
9/5/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOH@1 EOH INFRASTUC W1)20013 : 54 R 12,097.68 R 321,759,887.40
9/5/2013 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOH@1l EOH INFRASTUC WJ20013:54 R 5,115.18 R 321,754,772.22
9/5/2013 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOHO1 EOH INFRASTUC WJ20013:54 A R 285.00 R 321,754,487.22
9/5/2013 | ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO EOHO1l EOH INFRASTUC WJ20013:54 R 2,847.72 R 321,751,639.50
10/5/2013 |IB PAYMENT TO WKH LANDGREBE 967036429 137)j R 2,200,000.00 R 319,551,639.50
22/5/2013 |INTERBANK TRANSFER KOWLES HUSSAIN 1305224442NP4287 41,50 R 10,400,000.00 R 309,151,639.50
22/5/2013 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO SWIFAMBO RAIL SOLU YWU44 10:18 R 500.00 R 309,151,139.50
22/5/2013 FEE - INTERBANK TRANSFER ## R 1,188.00 R 309,149,951.50
31/5/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 309,149,914.50
31/5/2013 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 74.80 R 309,149,839.70
3/6/2013 DEBIT TRANSFER 9928 GROWTHPOINT PROPERTIES 15,00 R 21,963.65 R 309,127,876.05
4/6/2013 |BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 MAY 13 ## R 164.91 R 309,127,711.14
29/6/2013 | SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 309,127,666.14
29/6/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 309,127,629.14
1/7/2013 DEBIT TRANSFER 9126 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI ~*,00 R 22,351.34 R 309,105,277.80
3/7/2013 |BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 I)UN 13 ## R 3.40 R 309,105,274.40
30/7/2013 INTERBANK TRANSFER BIDVEST BANK R 1307304442NP6774 41,50 R 290,000,000.00 R 19,105,274.40
30/7/2013 FEE - INTERBANK TRANSFER ## R 1,188.00 R 19,104,086.40
31/7/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 19,104,049.40
31/7/2013 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 56.50 R 19,103,992.90
1/8/2013 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9450 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,00 R 22,507.40 R 19,081,485.50
6/8/2013 |BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 JUL 13 ## R 3.40 R 19,081,482.10
7/8/2013 :f’;:[:l/‘:i::r:olznr\CIUHu 10U 1D FATIMCNIT TU CNERWASTW JSULUILUNDS R 4)000,008.00 R 15,681)482.18
7/8/2013 |IB PAYMENT TO ENERWASTW SOLUTIONS 967036429 R 4,200,000.00 R  10,881,482.10
12/8/2013 IB PAYMENT TO RISHILE INVESTMENTS 967036429 18,30 R 60,000.00 R 10,821,482.10
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DATE DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE
28/8/2013 |IB PAYMENT TO NGALAVA MAYIMELE 967036429 18,30 R 21,000.00 R 10,800,482.10
28/8/2013 |IB PAYMENT TO RISHILE INVESTMENTS 967036429 18,30 R 91,660.00 R 10,708,822.10
30/8/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO ON BOARD TRAVEL WJ200 15:36 R 35,006.00 R 10,673,816.10
31/8/2013 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 88.20 R 10,673,727.90
31/8/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 10,673,690.90
2/9/2013 DEBIT TRANSFER 9894 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,00 R 22,447.47 R 10,651,243.43
4/9/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO RISHILE INVESTMENT YWU44 16:55 R 91,660.00 R 10,559,583.43
4/9/2013 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO NGALA NGALAVA MAYME YWU4413:34 R 21,000.00 R 10,538,583.43
4/9/2013 | BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 AUG 13 ## R 64.20 R 10,538,519.23
6/9/2013 |MAGTAPE CREDIT 9345 NGALAVA MALULEKE R 21,000.00 R 10,559,519.23
16/9/2013 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1 ON BOARD TRAV YWU4416:28 R 82,982.00 R 10,476,537.23
27/9/2013 IB PAYMENT TO NGALAVA MAYIMELE 967036429 18,30 R 21,000.00 R 10,455,537.23
30/9/2013 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 10,455,492.23
30/9/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 10,455,455.23
1/10/2013 IB TRANSFER TO Refund 12He8 4,70 R 550,000.00 R 9,905,455.23
1/10/2013 DEBIT TRANSFER 9108 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,00 R 22,978.48 R 9,882,476.75
3/10/2013 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 SEP 13 ## R 55.99 R 9,882,420.76
17/10/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1 ON BOARD TRAV YWU4415:07 R 48,961.80 R 9,833,458.96
18/10/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1l ON BOARD TRAV YWU4409:38 R 49,024.00 R 9,784,434.96
24/10/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO NGALA NGALAVA MAYME YWU4415:29 R 21,000.00 R 9,763,434.96
25/10/2013 IB PAYMENT TO A MASHABA 967036429 18,30 R 480,000.00 R 9,283,434.96
28/10/2013 IB PAYMENT TO RISHILE INVESTMENTS 967036429 18,30 R 91,660.00 R 9,191,774.96
31/10/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 9,191,737.96
31/10/2013 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 56.30 R 9,191,681.66
1/11/2013 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9114 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,00 R 3,867.00 R 9,187,814.66
4/11/2013 IB PAYMENT TO SANCO 967036429 18,30 R 500,000.00 R 8,687,814.66
4/11/2013 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 OCT 13 ## R 67.60 R 8,687,747.06
7/11/2013 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO GROWTHPOINT MANAGE WJ20@ 15:19 R 12,163.91 R 8,675,583.15
14/11/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO ZIMBALI RENTALS (P YWU44 09:38 R 16,000.00 R 8,659,583.15
14/11/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO LERAT LEARTO TRAVEL YWU4409:37 R 9,083.00 R 8,650,500.15
14/11/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1l ON BOARD TRAV YWU4409:40 R 17,189.35 R 8,633,310.80
19/11/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MIZANA ENGINEERING YWU44 14:45 R 119,700.00 R 8,513,610.80
19/11/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO NKUMBA INVESTMENTS YWU44 10:41 R 28,269.15 R 8,485,341.65
19/11/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1 ON BOARD TRAV YWU4410:42 R 1,228.00 R 8,484,113.65
26/11/2013 IB PAYMENT TO WKH LANDGREBE 967036429 18,30 R 329,600.00 R 8,154,513.65
26/11/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO NGALAVA MAYIMELE WJ200 15:41 R 20,876.33 R 8,133,637.32
30/11/2013 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 8,133,600.32
30/11/2013 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 R 51.60 R 8,133,548.72
2/12/2013 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9023 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,00 R 23,258.96 R 8,110,289.76
2/12/2013 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9038 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,00 R 1,326.61 R 8,108,963.15
4/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO W.K.H LANDGREBE & YWU44 12:52 R 2,850.00 R 8,106,113.15
4/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1 ON BOARD TRAV YWU4412:51 R 8,675.50 R 8,097,437.65
4/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO FAKA YWU44 12:49 R 8,287.80 R 8,089,149.85
4/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO SAGE PASTEL YWU44 12:54 R 5,850.00 R 8,083,299.85
4/12/2013 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 NOV 13 ## R 55.40 R 8,083,244.45
5/12/2013 IB PAYMENT TO SIYAYA ENERGY PTY L 967036429 18,30 R 2,000,000.00 R 6,083,244.45
5/12/2013 IB PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R 100,000.00 R 5,983,244.45
5/12/2013 1IB PAYMENT TO A MASHABA 967036429 18,30 R 60,000.00 R 5,923,244.45
5/12/2013 FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA ## R 0.85 R 5,923,243.60
7/12/2013 IB PAYMENT TO WKH LANDGREBE 967036429 18,30 R 1,091,800.00 R 4,831,443.60
10/12/2013 FEE: 150 DAY STATEMENT 11H51 PBB GAUTENG EXP ## R 28.00 R 4,831,415.60
11/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1 ON BOARD TRAV YWU4415:57 R 750.00 R 4,830,665.60
11/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO NGALA NGALAVA MAYME YWU4415:47 R 390.00 R 4,830,275.60
12/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO PASTEL SOFTWARE YWU44 16:00 R 9,512.29 R 4,820,763.31
13/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO WKHO1 WKH LANDGREBE YWU4414:55 R 52,179.92 R 4,768,583.39
18/12/2013 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MALULEKE N YWU44 12:39 R 17,573.94 R 4,751,009.45
31/12/2013 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 37.00 R 4,750,972.45
31/12/2013 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 103.20 R 4,750,869.25
2/1/2014 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9580 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 22,403.96 R 4,728,465.29
2/1/2014 DEBIT TRANSFER 9510 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 502.62 R 4,727,962.67
4/1/2014 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 DEC 13 ## R 63.20 R 4,727,899.47
9/1/2014 |IB PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R 1,100,000.00 R 3,627,899.47
9/1/2014 IB PAYMENT TO A MASHABA 967036429 18,30 R 60,000.00 R 3,567,899.47
9/1/2014 |FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA #i R 0.90 R 3,567,898.57
13/1/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO RISHI RISHILE INVES YWU4412:31 R 91,660.00 R 3,476,238.57
13/1/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO RISHI RISHILE INVES YWU4412:30 R 91,660.00 R 3,384,578.57
15/1/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO NGWANE IT YWU44 15:36 R 147,573.00 R 3,237,005.57
24/1/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MALULEKE N WJ200 08:33 R 17,573.94 R 3,219,431.63
31/1/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 3,219,386.63
31/1/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 68.40 R 3,219,318.23
3/2/2014 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9387 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 24,615.68 R 3,194,702.55
4/2/2014 IB PAYMENT TO A MASHABA 967036429 18,30 R 60,000.00 R 3,134,702.55
4/2/2014 |IB PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R 250,000.00 R 2,884,702.55
4/2/2014 |FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA #i# A R 0.90 R 2,884,701.65
4/2/2014 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 JAN 14 ## R 30.10 R 2,884,671.55
14/2/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO A-M CONSULTING ENG YWU44 13:54 R 91,660.00 R 2,793,011.55
24/2/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MALULEKE N WJ200 13:53 R 17,492.89 R 2,775,518.66
26/2/2014 |FEE: 90 DAY STATEMENT 14H06 PBB GAUTENG EXP ## R 24.00 R 2,775,494.66
27/2/2014 |FEE RECOVERED FOR: QUERY 57330644 MIDRAND 631 ## R 735.00 R 2,774,759.66
28/2/2014 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 52.50 R 2,774,707.16
28/2/2014 |MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 2,774,662.16
3/3/2014 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9551 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 114.00 R 2,774,548.16
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3/3/2014 DEBIT TRANSFER 9145 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 25,452.95 R 2,749,095.21
4/3/2014 |IB TRANSFER TO Refund 18H18 R 699,360.28 R 2,049,734.93
4/3/2014 | BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 FEB 14 ## R 33.97 R 2,049,700.96
7/3/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO RISHI RISHILE INVES YWU4411:25 R 91,660.00 R 1,958,040.96
14/3/2014 |IB PAYMENT TO A MASHABA 967036429 18,30 R 120,000.00 R 1,838,040.96
14/3/2014 1B PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R 200,000.00 R 1,638,040.96
14/3/2014 |FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA ## R 0.90 R 1,638,040.06
24/3/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MARIMA S WJ200 15:07 R 3,465.00 R 1,634,575.06
24/3/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MATHEBUBLA AX WJ200 15:07 R 9,073.54 R 1,625,501.52
24/3/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MALULEKE N WJ200 15:07 R 14,976.02 R 1,610,525.50
31/3/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 1,610,480.50
31/3/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 68.40 R 1,610,412.10
1/4/2014 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9846 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 25,816.38 R 1,584,595.72
3/4/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1 ON BOARD TRAV WJ]20015:27 R 174,244.00 R 1,410,351.72
3/4/2014 |BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 MAR 14 ## R 35.43 R 1,410,316.29
9/4/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO RISHI RISHILE INVES WJ20011:20 R 91,660.00 R 1,318,656.29
9/4/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1l ON BOARD TRAV WJ20011:20 R 10,061.17 R 1,308,595.12
16/4/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1 ON BOARD TRAV WJ20016:24 R 5,219.00 R 1,303,376.12
16/4/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBTO@1 ON BOARD TRAV WJ]20016:24 R 745.95 R 1,302,630.17
24/4/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MATHEBULA AX RZJ 32 14:11 R 9,073.55 R 1,293,556.62
24/4/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MALULEKE N RZJ32 14:11 R 14,976.03 R 1,278,580.59
24/4/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MHLABA M RZJ32 14:11 R 49,420.85 R 1,229,159.74
24/4/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MARIMA S RZJ 32 14:11 R 3,465.00 R 1,225,694.74
24/4/2014 |FEE: 60 DAY STATEMENT 10H41 PBB:GAUTENG EHP ## R 18.00 R 1,225,676.74
30/4/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 1,225,631.74
30/4/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 #i# R 45.00 R 1,225,586.74
2/5/2014 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9059 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 25,544.26 R 1,200,042.48
5/5/2014 |BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 APR 14 #i# R 82.03 R 1,199,960.45
8/5/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MIZANA ENGINEERING WJ200 15:53 R 110,041.00 R 1,089,919.45
8/5/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO OBT@1 ON BOARD TRAV WJ20015:54 R 138,086.80 R 951,832.65
8/5/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO RISHI RISHILE INVES WJ20015:54 R 91,660.00 R 860,172.65
22/5/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MARIMA S RZJ 32 15:27 R 3,465.00 R 856,707.65
22/5/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MATHEBULA AX RZJ 32 15:27 R 9,073.54 R 847,634.11
22/5/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MALULEKE N RZJ 32 15:27 R 14,976.02 R 832,658.09
22/5/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MHLABA M RZJ 32 15:27 R 52,159.65 R 780,498.44
23/5/2014 FEE: INTERIM/30 DAY STATEMENT 15H42 PBB:GAUTENG EHP ## R 17.00 R 780,481.44
30/5/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR . SWIFAMBO HOLDINGS R 20,000,000.00 R 20,780,481.44
30/5/2014 IB TRANSFER TO Refund 10HO7 5,00 R 5,000,000.00 R 15,780,481.44
30/5/2014 IB PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R 2,400,000.00 R 13,380,481.44
30/5/2014 1B PAYMENT TO A MASHABA 967036429 18,30 A R 120,000.00 R 13,260,481.44
30/5/2014 1B PAYMENT TO WKH LANDGREBE 967036429 18,30 R  4,500,000.00 R 8,760,481.44
30/5/2014 IB PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R 200,000.00 R 8,560,481.44
30/5/2014 FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA #i# R 0.90 R 8,560,480.54
30/5/2014 FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA #i# R 0.90 R 8,560,479.64
31/5/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 8,560,434.64
31/5/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 #i# R 94.10 R 8,560,340.54
2/6/2014 DEBIT TRANSFER 9213 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 26,489.92 R 8,533,850.62
4/6/2014 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 MAY 14 #i# R 64.09 R 8,533,786.53
7/6/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO RISHI RISHILE INVES YWU4416:18 R 91,660.00 R 8,442,126.53
9/6/2014 IB PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R 2,314,000.00 R 6,128,126.53
9/6/2014 IB TRANSFER TO Refund 16H50 R 114,000.00 R 6,014,126.53
9/6/2014 |IB TRANSFER TO refund 16H24 5,00 R 286,000.00 R 5,728,126.53
9/6/2014 IB TRANSFER TO refund 16HB2 R 1,692,000.00 R 4,036,126.53
9/6/2014 IB PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R  4,000,000.00 R 36,126.53
9/6/2014 FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA ## R 0.90 R 36,125.63
9/6/2014 FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA #i# R 0.90 R 36,124.73
24/6/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR LOAN FROM AMCE MIDRAND BRAN 607 R 90,000.00 R 126,124.73
24/6/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MHLABA M RZJ32 15:03 R 52,159.64 R 73,965.09
24/6/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MALULEKE N RZJ32 15:03 R 14,976.02 R 58,989.07
24/6/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MATHEBULA AX RZJ32 15:03 R 9,073.55 R 49,915.52
24/6/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MASHELE LG RZJ32 15:03 A R 6,262.60 R 43,652.92
24/6/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MARIMA S RZJ32 15:03 R 3,465.00 R 40,187.92
27/6/2014 |FEE: 60 DAY STATEMENT 14H06 PBB:GAUTENG EHP ## R 18.00 R 40,169.92
30/6/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 40,124.92
30/6/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 57.50 R 40,067.42
1/7/2014 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9448 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 26,835.12 R 13,232.30
4/7/2014 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 JUN 14 ## R 45.64 R 13,186.66
31/7/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 13,141.66
31/7/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 13,096.66
1/8/2014 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9580 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 6,155.95 R 6,940.71
7/8/2014 :22;32?1:H:‘“3IHIEI'IEI\II 11M4Y FDD.UAUICNU CAF ## DCAVLILLC FCC ALL R 18,00 R 6,922_71
30/8/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 R 45.00 R 6,877.71
1/9/2014 |MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 R 45.00 R 6,832.71
1/9/2014 |DEBIT TRANSFER 9539 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 4,762.98 R 2,069.73
4/9/2014 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 AUG 14 ## R 17.00 R 2,052.73
10/9/2014 FEE: 90 DAY STATEMENT 15H57 PBB:GAUTENG EHP ## R 24.00 R 2,028.73
11/9/2014 |FEE: 90 DAY STATEMENT 12H08 MIDRAND BRANCH ## R 24.00 R 2,004.73
23/9/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR A-M CONSULTING ENGINEERS R 89,500.060 R 91,504.73
23/9/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MASHELE LG RZJ32 15:38 R 6,297.95 R 85,206.78
23/9/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MARIMA S RZJ32 15:38 R 2,956.05 R 82,250.73
23/9/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MALULEKE N RZJ 32 15:38 R 16,166.75 R 66,083.98
23/9/2014 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MATHEBULA AX RZJ 32 15:38 R 9,495.38 R 56,588.60
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23/9/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO MHLABA M RZJ32 15:38 R 54,424.15 R 2,164.45
23/9/2014 |FEE: 60 DAY STATEMENT 13H59 PBB:GAUTENG EHP ## R 18.00 R 2,146.45
30/9/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 2,101.45
30/9/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 #i# R 45.00 R 2,056.45
1/10/2014 DEBIT TRANSFER 9861 GROWTHPOINGROWTHPOINT PROPERTI 15,90 R 1,670.98 R 385.47
3/10/2014 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 SEP 14 #i# R 37.39 R 348.08
23/10/2014 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR . SWIFAMBO HOLDINGS R 89,340.28 R 89,688.36
31/10/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 89,643.36
31/10/2014 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 89,598.36
4/11/2014 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 OCT 14 ## R 20.39 R 89,577.97
21/11/2014 MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 #i R 18.00 R 89,559.97
29/11/2014 SERVICE FEE MIN SF 202538117 #i R 45.00 R 89,514.97
8/12/2014 |BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD R 45.00 R 89,469.97
9/12/2014 FEE: INTERIM/30 DAY STATEMENT 16H00 PBB:GAUTENG EHP ## R 17.00 R 89,452.97
31/12/2014 SERVICE FEE MIN SF 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 89,407.97
31/12/2014 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 45.00 R 89,362.97
12/1/2015 |CATS THIRD PARTY PAYMENT METRORAIL PRASA CORPORATE R 444,565,613.96 = R 444,654,976.93
14/1/2015 TRANSFER TO 022682570 CSC-JOHANNES 955 55,00 R 35,000,000.00 R 409,654,976.93
14/1/2015 | TRANSFER TO 678504253-001 CSC-JOHANNES 047 55,00 R 409,000,000.00 R 654,976.93
22/1/2015 |FEE: 6@ DAY STATEMENT 17H17 PBB:GAUTENG EHP ## R 33.00 R 654,943.93
28/1/2015 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO A-M CONSULTING ENG RZJ32 14:59 R 89,500.00 R 565,443.93
31/1/2015 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 110.00 R 565,333.93
31/1/2015 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 565,283.93
4/2/2015 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 JAN 15 ## R 20.80 R 565,263.13
5/2/2015 |FEE: 90 DAY STATEMENT 10H59 MIDRAND BRANCH ## R 44.00 R 565,219.13
7/2/2015 |BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD R 565,219.13
10/2/2015 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR . SWIFAMBO LEASING R 2,000,000.00 R 2,565,219.13
11/2/2015 ’t:r:"‘:\"’ll'\lcl‘::”l):l’l;l:i l;V:DL:I":UH JO/9UD0447 10,5U 1D FATIFCNI v A R 699,000.09 R 1,965)219.13
11/2/2015 |IB PAYMENT TO A MASHABA 967036429 R 300,000.00 R 1,665,219.13
11/2/2015 FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA ## R 1.00 R 1,665,218.13
18/2/2015 FEE: INTERIM/3@ DAY STATEMENT 16H53 PBB:GAUTENG EHP ## R 20.00 R 1,665,198.13
24/2/2015 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR . SWIFAMBO RAIL LEASIN R 5,000,000.00 R 6,665,198.13
28/2/2015 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 6,665,148.13
28/2/2015 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 #it R 50.00 R 6,665,098.13
17/3/2015 |IB PAYMENT TO SIYAYA RAIL INFRA 967036429 18,30 R 1,140,000.00 R 5,525,098.13
20/3/2015 |FEE: 90 DAY STATEMENT 16H23 PBB:GAUTENG EHP #i# R 44.00 R 5,525,054.13
31/3/2015 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 5,525,004.13
31/3/2015 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 5,524,954.13
4/4/2015 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 MAR 15 ## R 3.40 R 5,524,950.73
9/4/2015 IB TRANSFER TO Loan to AMCE 11He1 5,00 R 3,000,000.00 R 2,524,950.73
15/4/2015 FEE: INTERIM/3@ DAY STATEMENT 11H57 IPC:MAINTAIN 2 ## R 20.00 R 2,524,930.73
30/4/2015 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 #i# R 50.00 R 2,524,880.73
30/4/2015 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 2,524,830.73
23/5/2015 |FEE: 6@ DAY STATEMENT 11H29 IPC:MAINTAIN 2 ## R 33.00 R 2,524,797.73
30/5/2015 SERVICE FEE MIN SF 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 2,524,747.73
30/5/2015 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 2,524,697.73
3/6/2015 |BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 MAY 15 ## R 6.79 R 2,524,690.94
19/6/2015 IB PAYMENT TO @HOMELIVING SPACE 967036429 18,30 R 480,000.00 R 2,044,690.94
19/6/2015 |IB PAYMENT TO MRS MABUNDA 967036429 18,30 R 800,000.00 R 1,244,690.94
19/6/2015 FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS MABUNDA #i# R 1.00 R 1,244,689.94
25/6/2015 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR . SWIFAMBO HOLDINGS R 5,000,000.00 R 6,244,689.94
25/6/2015 TRANSACTION REVERSAL RECALL - 2015JUNE 88953 R 290.00 R 6,244,399.94
25/6/2015 | TRANSACTION REVERSAL RECALL CHARGE - 2015JUNE 88966 R 290.00 R 6,244,109.94
25/6/2015 |[IB PAYMENT TO GEORGE ATTORNEYS 967036429 18,30 R 1,000,000.00 R 5,244,109.94
25/6/2015 FEE RECOVERED FOR: BANK CONFIRMATION LETTER ## R 10.00 R 5,244,099.94
25/6/2015 |FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - SMS AUSWELL ## R 1.00 R 5,244,098.94
26/6/2015 IB PAYMENT TO WKH LANDGREBE 967036429 18,30 R 2,200,000.00 R 3,044,098.94
26/6/2015 FEE: 60 DAY STATEMENT 08H16 IPC:MAINTAIN 2 ## R 33.00 R 3,044,065.94
30/6/2015 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR . SWIFAMBO HOLDINGS R 9,000,000.00 R 12,044,065.94
30/6/2015 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 12,044,015.94
30/6/2015 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 73.20 R 12,043,942.74
1/7/2015 | TRANSFER TO 012554774 CSC-JOHANNES 378 55,00 R 3,760,000.00 R 8,343,942.74
1/7/2015 | TRANSFER TO 032922221 CSC-JOHANNES 377 55,00 R 600,000.00 R 7,743,942.74
2/7/2015 |INTERBANK TRANSFER N.J. MBOWENI 1507024442NP9104 55,00 R 1,000,000.00 R 6,743,942.74
2/7/2015 |INTERBANK TRANSFER MAMOROKO MAKOL 1507024442NP9105 , @0 R 3,700,000.00 R 3,043,942.74
2/7/2015 |FEE - INTERBANK TRANSFER ## R 1,259.00 R 3,042,683.74
2/7/2015 |FEE - INTERBANK TRANSFER ## R 1,259.00 R 3,041,424.74
3/7/2015 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 JUN 15 R 13.60 R 3,041,411.14
7/7/2015 |IB PAYMENT TO GEORGE ATTORNEYS 967036429 18,30 R 1,500,000.00 R 1,541,411.14
7/7/2015 |FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - EMAIL AUSWELL ## R 1.00 R 1,541,410.14
10/7/2015 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR . SWIFAMBO HOLDINGS R 2,500,000.00 R 4,041,410.14
13/7/2015 TRANSACTION REVERSAL RECALL CHARGE 89380 R480000.00 R 290.00 R 4,041,120.14
21/7/2015 |IB PAYMENT TO WKH LANDGREBE 967036429 18,30 R 880,000.00 R 3,161,120.14
27/7/2015 |CREDIT TRANSFER 9149 FOSCHINI RETAIL GROU R 480,000.00 R 3,641,120.14
29/7/2015 |FEE: 60 DAY STATEMENT 11H44 IPC:MAINTAIN 2 ## R 33.00 R 3,641,087.14
31/7/2015 SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 #i# R 256.60 R 3,640,830.54
31/7/2015 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 3,640,780.54
4/8/2015 BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 JUL 15 ## R 17.00 R 3,640,763.54
8/8/2015 |IB PAYMENT TO A MASHABA 967036429 18,30 R 480,000.00 R 3,160,763.54
20/8/2015 IB TRANSFER TO Refund Loan 11H52 R 242,000.00 R 2,918,763.54
24/8/2015 FEE RECOVERED FOR: STATEMENT CSC-JOHANNES 897 ## R 200.00 R 2,918,563.54
25/8/2015 ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO A M CONSULTING ENG RZJ32 16:26 R 29,725.44 R 2,888,838.10




PRASA-BUNDLE-M-007

SS24-RMS-246

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE
31/8/2015 |SERVICE FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 2,888,788.10
31/8/2015 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE ACC 202538117 ## R 50.00 R 2,888,738.10
3/9/2015 |ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT TO WKHO1 WKH LANDGREBE YWU4415:54 R 278,946.60 R 2,609,791.50
3/9/2015 | BUSINESS ELECT BANK CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL QLY43 AUG 15 ## R 10.60 R 2,609,780.90

Page 6 of 6



PRASA-BUNDLE-M-008 SS24-RMS-247

@ Standard Bank RS 4.3

370362756 SANDTON SANDTON
GROUND FLOOR, ALICE LAPO BOX 62325
CNR.FREDMAN DRIVE & FIMARSHALLTOWN

SANDTON GAUTENG
SANDTON 2196 2107
PO BOX 62325
MARSHALLTOWN 2107 Customer Care Centre: 0860 101 341

16 January 2014

980709061

THE DIRECTORS

SWIFAMBO RAIL LEASING PTY LTD

3RD FLOOR BLOCK

COMMERCE SQUARE

RIVONIA RD

SANDHURST

2196

SANDTON 9205 Statement :NO 1

MONTHLY EMATIL VAT/ Reg:. NO.

Page 1 of 2
Statement .Fregquency MONTHLY
Statement from 09 January 2014 to A6 January 2014
BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT Account Number:=37 036 275 6
Details Service Debits Credits: Date Balance Entry Ref
Fee

OPENING BALANCE 01 01 0,00
TRANSFER FROM 022682570
CSC-JOHANNES 106 300.000,00 01 09 300.000,00 000444284
Fee Structure
overdraft Rate* :21,000%

*Overdraft facilities are subject to the bank's terms and conditions.
For details please contact your nearestibranch or visit
www . standardbank.co.za

VAT Summary

Total charge amount (excluding VAT) 0,00
Total VAT 0,00
Total charge amount (including ~AT) 0,00

Please verify all transactions reflected on this statement and notify
any discrepancies to the Bank as soon as possible.

The standard Bank of South Africa Limited (Reg. No. 1962/000738/06)
Authorised financial services provider
VAT Reg No. 4100105461 Registered credit provider (NCRCP15).



PRASA-BUNDLE-M-009

@ Standard Bank

370362756

SANDTON
PO BOX 62325
MARSHALLTOWN 2107

THE DIRECTORS
SWIFAMBO RAIL LEASING
3RD FLOOR BLOCK
COMMERCE SQUARE
RIVONIA RD

SANDHURST

2196

SANDTON
MONTHLY

9205
EMATL

Statement
BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Summary
Details of Agreement
Annual Rate of Interest

Monthly Repayment amount
Frequency of instalment

Balance available at date of statement

Arranged Limit

Ssummary of Transactions

Net Payment Received for period-of statement

Interest Charged

SANDTON SANDTON
GROUND FLOOR, ALICE LAPO BOX 62325
CNR.FREDMAN DRIVE & FIMARSHALLTOWN
SANDTON GAUTENG

2196 2107

Customer Care Centre: 0860 101 341

16 January 2014
980709061

PTY LTD

Statement No 1
VAT Reg. No.

Page 2 of 2

Statement Frequency MONTHLY

from 09 January 2014 to 16, January 2014

Account (Number 37 036 275 6

21,000%
0,00

300.000,00
0,00

300.000,00
0,00

Please verify all transactions reflected on this statement and notify

any discrepancies to the Bank

The Sstandard Bank of South Africa Limited (Reg. No.

Authorised financial services

as soon as possible.

1962/000738/06)
provider

VAT Reg No. 4100105461 Registered credit provider (NCRCP15).

SS24-RMS-248



PRASA-BUNDLE-M-010 SS24-RMS-249

@ Standard Bank

370362756 SANDTON SANDTON
GROUND FLOOR, ALICE LAPO BOX 62325
CNR.FREDMAN DRIVE & FIMARSHALLTOWN

SANDTON GAUTENG
SANDTON 2196 2107
PO BOX 62325
MARSHALLTOWN 2107 Customer Care Centre: 0860 101 341

15 February 2014

980709061

THE DIRECTORS

SWIFAMBO RAIL LEASING PTY LTD

3RD FLOOR BLOCK

COMMERCE SQUARE

RIVONIA RD

SANDHURST

2196

SANDTON 9205 Statement NO 2

MONTHLY EMATIL VAT/ Reg:. NoO.

Page 1 of 3
Statement /Frequency MONTHLY
Statement from 17 January 2014 to 15 February 2014
BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT Account Number:37 036 275 6
Month-end Balance R 299.909,98
Details Service Debits Credits »Date Balance Entry Ref
Fee

BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 01 17 300.000,00
ELECTRONIC BANKING
TRANSFER FR VAT PAYMENT
SANDTON 498 102.268.764,15 01 30 102.568.764,15 000458684
ELECTRONIC BANKING
PAYMENT TO SARS
e-Filing NA252 17:40 102.268.764,17- 01 31 299.999,98 000000083
MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE
ACC 370362756 ## 45,00- 01 31 299.954,98 000000094
SERVICE FEE MIN SF
370362756 ## 45,00- 01 31 299.909,98 000000094
ELECTRONIC BANKING
PAYMENT TO ONBOARD
TRAVEL RCT46 18:14 71.725,00- 02 03 228.184,98 000000083
BUSINESS ELECT BANK
CHARGES STNDRDBANK BOL
OEO14 JAN 14 ## 1.399,61- 02 04 226.785,37 000100584
ELECTRONIC BANKING
PAYMENT TO NGALAVA
RCT46 17:39 700,00- 02 05 226.085,37 000000083

## These fees are inclusive of VAT

Please verify all transactions reflected on this statement and notify
any discrepancies to the Bank as soon as possible.

The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited (Reg. No. 1962/000738/06)
Authorised financial services provider
VAT Reg No. 4100105461 Registered credit provider (NCRCP15).



PRASA-BUNDLE-M-011 SS24-RMS-250

@ Standard Bank

370362756 SANDTON SANDTON
GROUND FLOOR, ALICE LAPO BOX 62325
CNR.FREDMAN DRIVE & FIMARSHALLTOWN

SANDTON GAUTENG
SANDTON 2196 2107
PO BOX 62325
MARSHALLTOWN 2107 Customer Care Centre: 0860 101 341

15 February 2014

980709061
THE DIRECTORS
SWIFAMBO RAIL LEASING PTY LTD
3RD FLOOR BLOCK
COMMERCE SQUARE
RIVONIA RD
SANDHURST
2196
SANDTON 9205 Statement No 2
MONTHLY EMATIL VAT Reg. NoO.
Page 2 of 3
Statement Frequency MONTHLY
Statement from 17 January 2014 to A5 February 2014
BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT Account (Number 37 036 275 6
Details Service Debits Credits Date Balance
Fee
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 226.085,37
ELECTRONIC BANKING
PAYMENT TO MIZANA
ENGINEERING RCT46 17:39 39.900,00- 02 05 186.185,37
ELECTRONIC BANKING
PAYMENT TO NEW IMAGE
MATS RCT46 17:39 40.749,30- 02 05 145.436,07
ELECTRONIC BANKING
PAYMENT TO INCREDIBLE
CONNECT RCT46 08:29 13.499,60- 02 12 131.936,47

## These fees are inclusive of VAT

Fee Structure
overdraft Rate* :21,500%

*Overdraft facilities are subject to the bank's terms and conditions.
For details please contact your nearest branch or visit
www . standardbank.co.za

VAT Summary,

Total charge amount (excluding VAT) 1.306,68
Total VAT 182,94
Total charge amount (including VAT) 1.489,61

Please verify all transactions reflected on this statement and notify
any discrepancies to the Bank as soon as possible.

